
UNITED STATES 
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001 

MAY1I 200M

Roger A. Simpson, Budget Officer-EUR 
U.S. Department of State 
Washington, DC 20520

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 13 TO INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NO.  
NRC-09-93-233 ENTITLED, -NUCLEAR SAFETY ATTACHE POSITION 
AT U.S. MISSION IN VIENNA"

Dear Mr. Simpson: 

The purpose of this modification is to revise Article III under the subject interagency agreement 
to correct the BOC numbers on Modification Nos. 11 and 12. Accordingly, Article III of the 
agreement is modified as follows: 

1. For Modification No. 11, page 2, Article III, revise BOC number for ADP Supplies 
from "2360" to "2630." 

2. For Modification No. 12, Item 2, page 3, Article III, revise BOC number for ADP Supplies 
from "2360" to "2630." 

A summary of obligations for this Interagency Agreement, from award date through the date of 
this action is given below:

Total FY 1993 Obligation Amount: 
Total FY 1994 Obligation Amount: 
Total FY 1995 Obligation Amount: 
Total FY 1996 Obligation Amount: 
Total FY 1997 Obligation Amount: 
Total FY 1998 Obligation Amount: 
Total FY 1999 Obligation Amount: 
Total FY 2000 Obligation Amount: 

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:

$ 75,000 
$206,735 
$195,118 
$237,122 
$176,000 
$199,000 
$177,900 
$220,733 

$1,487,608
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This modification does not obligate any funds.  

All other terms and conditions of the Interagency Agreement remain unchanged.  

Sincerel 
Malry •ace onttract IVOfaicerl 

Cont act nagement Branch 1 
Division of Contracts and 

Property Management 
Office of Administration 

Enclosures: 
As stated 

cc: Bruce V. Butterworth, Director 
Office of Funds Control & Reimbursements, DOS


