

UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

MAY 1 1 2008

Roger A. Simpson, Budget Officer-EUR U.S. Department of State Washington, DC 20520

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 13 TO INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NO. NRC-09-93-233 ENTITLED, "NUCLEAR SAFETY ATTACHE POSITION AT U.S. MISSION IN VIENNA"

Dear Mr. Simpson:

The purpose of this modification is to revise Article III under the subject interagency agreement to correct the BOC numbers on Modification Nos. 11 and 12. Accordingly, Article III of the agreement is modified as follows:

- 1. For Modification No. 11, page 2, Article III, revise BOC number for ADP Supplies from "2360" to "2630."
- 2. For Modification No. 12, Item 2, page 3, Article III, revise BOC number for ADP Supplies from "2360" to "2630."

A summary of obligations for this Interagency Agreement, from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY 1993 Obligation Amount:	\$ 75,000
Total FY 1994 Obligation Amount:	\$206,735
Total FY 1995 Obligation Amount:	\$195,118
Total FY 1996 Obligation Amount:	\$237,122
Total FY 1997 Obligation Amount:	\$176,000
Total FY 1998 Obligation Amount:	\$199,000
Total FY 1999 Obligation Amount:	\$177,900
Total FY 2000 Obligation Amount:	\$220,733
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:	\$1,487,608

Template=ADM001

ADMOZ

This modification does not obligate any funds.

All other terms and conditions of the Interagency Agreement remain unchanged.

Sincerely

Mary Mace, Contracting Officer Contract Management Branch 1 Division of Contracts and Property Management Office of Administration

Enclosures: As stated

cc: Bruce V. Butterworth, Director Office of Funds Control & Reimbursements, DOS